ROUND MAX SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND
HAZARDOUS AREAS HIGHBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
12,000 to 30,000 lumen models
NOW AVAILABLE
1
ROUND MAX SERIES

ROUND MAX SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: RDX-80-100-277-5K-T5-H2-CG-GRY-PDCG-BAA
RDX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100-277 - 100-277V AC
347-480 - 347-480V AC
120         - 120V AC*****
208-277 - 208-277V AC*****
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Drop Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
MOUNTING
PDCG - Pendant&Ceiling**
YKE - Yoke***
JB01 -****
JB02-P -****
JB03-P -****
JB04 -****
JB05-P -****
JB06-P -****
CCT
5K   -  5000K
4K   -  4000K
3K   -  3000K
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H2 - C1D2 / C2D1 / C3
H3 - C1D2
BEAM
T5  -  Type V
T3  -  Type III*
T1  -  Type I*
30  -  30°*
60  -  60°*
WATTAGE
80   -   80W
120 -  120W
150 -  150W
200 -  200W
*  T1 , T3 , 30° , 60° Optic available with Clear Glass and Clear PC Option only,
** For mounting options: Stanchion / WALL, accessories ordered separately
*** RDX-YOKE Pre-installed.
**** JB01: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box，
     JB02-P：1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)，
     JB03-P：1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)，
     JB04：1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box，
     JB05-P：1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)，
     JB06-P：1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)
   【JB01,JB02-P,JB03-P,JB04,JB05-P,JB06-P For luminaires marked for Class I, Division 2(H3)】
*****  120V AC only forJB02-P and JB05-P; 208-77V AC only for JB03-P and JB06-P.
OPTIONAL SUFFIX -
PRODUCTION CODE
BLANK
BAA - Buy American Act
6
ROUND MAX SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
YokePendant Ceiling
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code